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PANORAMIC GLAZING OF GLASS SERIES

Glass Series
Panoramic glimpses
of outdoor living



IT Le vetrate panoramiche Glass Series ridisegnano 
i confini tra interno ed esterno. Realizzate con pannelli 
in vetro temprato e prive di elementi tecnici a vista, 
sono disponibili trasparenti, satinate, fumé e a specchio. 
Le Slide Glass 60 scorrono su binari. Pannelli fissi, 
guarnizioni vetro-vetro e profili in alluminio compongono 
le Fix Glass. La versione a porta Door Glass è 
completabile con pannello fisso superiore e controporta.

EN The panoramic glazing of Glass Series redesign 
boundaries between indoors and outdoors. Made of 
tempered glass panels and with no visible technical 
components, they are available transparent, satin, 
smoked and mirrored finish. Slide Glass 60 slide system 
on rails. Fix Glass are made up of fixed panels, glass-
glass seals and aluminium profiles. Door Glass version 
can be completed with an upper fixed panel and 
a secondary door.

DE Die Panoramaverglasung der Glass Series hebt 
die Grenzen zwischen Innen und Außen auf. Hergestellt 
aus gehärtetem Glas und ohne sichtbare technische 
Bestandteile, sind in transparenter, satinierter, 
geräucherter und verspiegelter Ausführung erhältlich. 
Slide Glass 60 gleiten auf schienen. Fix Glass bestehen 
aus festen Paneelen, Glas-Glas Dichtungen und Alu-Profilen. 
Die Schiebtüren Door Glass können mit einen festen 
Paneel und einen Seitenteil ergänzt werden.

SLIDE GLASS 60

FIX GLASS
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FR Les vitrages panoramiques Glass Series 
redessinent les frontières entre l’intérieur et l’extérieur. 
Réalisés avec des panneaux en verre trempé et 
sans aucun élément technique, ils sont disponibles 
transparentes, dépolies, fumées et en miroir. Les Slide 
Glass 60 glissent sur des voies. Des panneaux fixes, des 
joints verre-verre et des profils en aluminium composent 
les Fix Glass. La version avec porte Door Glass peut se 
compléter avec panneau fixe supérieur et contreporte.

ES Las vidrieras panorámicas Glass Series redefinen 
los límites entre el interior y el exterior. Fabricadas con 
paneles de vidrio templado y sin elementos técnicos 
visibles, son disponibles transparentes, satinadas, 
ahumadas y espejadas. El sistema de deslizamiento 
sobre raíles de las vidrieras Slide Glass 60 ofrece tanto 
protección como apertura total. Los paneles fijos, las 
juntas vidrio-vidrio y los perfiles de aluminio componen 
las Fix Glass. La versión de puerta Door Glass se puede 
completar con un panel fijo superior y una contrapuerta.

DOOR GLASS

DOOR GLASS
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IT

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
 · Slide Glass 60:  

- Chiusure scorrevoli su binari in vetro  
temprato molato a filo lucido con spessore 
10-12 mm  
- Dimensioni: L max 1040 cm, H max 300 cm 
- Profili perimetrali e guide in alluminio 
- Guarnizione di tenuta all’acqua e all’aria 
- Movimentazione silenziosa grazie 
ai cuscinetti rivestiti in Delrin

 · Fix Glass: 
- Pannelli fissi in vetro temprato molato a filo 
lucido con spessore 10-12 mm 
- Dimensioni: L max 1000 cm, H max 300 cm 
- Profili perimetrali in alluminio

 · Door Glass: 
- Porta a battente in vetro temprato molato 
a filo lucido senza profili perimetrali con 
spessore 10-12 mm 
- Dimensioni: L max 100 cm, H max 300 cm 
- Sono possibili diverse configurazioni per 
dimensioni fino L max 200 cm (porta singola/
doppia/con pannello fisso)

EN

TECHNICAL FEATURES
 · Slide Glass 60:  

- Sliding closures on rails made of 10-12 mm 
thick tempered cut glass polished edge  
- Dimensions: L max 1040 cm, H max 300 cm 
- Aluminium perimeter profiles and rails 
- Water- and air-tightness gasket 
- Silent movement thanks to 
Delrin-coated bearings

 · Fix Glass: 
- Fixed panels made of 10-12 mm thick 
tempered cut glass polished edge 
- Dimensions: L max 1000 cm, H max 300 cm 
- Aluminium perimeter profiles

 · Door Glass: 
- Hinged door in tempered cut glass  
polished edge without perimeter profiles, 
10-12 mm thick 
- Dimensions: L max 100 cm, H max 300 cm 
- Different configurations are possible for 
dimensions up to L max 200 cm (single/
double door/with fixed panel)
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GLASS FINISHES

Clear Glass

Satin Glass

BASIC COLOURS

RAL TO CHOOSE

TIGER COATING COLOURS CLASS 2

COLOURS

La riproduzione dei colori è indicativa.
The reproduction of colors is approximate.
Die Reproduktion der Farben ist indikativ.
La reproduction des couleurs est fournie à titre indicatif.
La reproducción de los colores es aproximada.

Mirrored Glass

Smoked Glass



DE

TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN
 · Slide Glass 60:  

- Schiebetüren auf Schienen aus 10-12 mm 
gehärtetem Glas mit Glanzschliff  
- Schriftgröße: L max 1040 cm, H max 300 cm 
- Umlaufende Profile und Aluminiumschienen 
- Wasser- und luftdichte Abdichtung 
- Geräuschlose Bewegung dank Delrin- 
beschichteter Lager

 · Fix Glass: 
- Feste Paneele aus 10-12 mm dickem 
gehärtetem Glas mit Glanzschliff 
- Abmessungen: L max 1000 cm, H max 300 cm 
- Umlaufende Aluminiumprofile

 · Door Glass: 
- Flügeltür aus gehärtetem Glas mit 
Glanzschliff ohne umlaufende Profile, 
10-12 mm Dicke 
- Abmessungen: L max 100 cm, H max 300 cm 
- Verschiedene Konfigurationen sind möglich 
für Abmessungen bis zu L max 200 cm 
(Einzel-/Doppeltür/mit Oberlicht)

FR

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES
 · Slide Glass 60:  

- Fermetures coulissantes sur rails en 
verre trempé à bords polis de 10-12 mm 
d’épaisseur  
- Dimensions: L max 1040 cm, H max 300 cm 
- Profilés périmétriques et rails en aluminium 
- Joint d’étanchéité à l’eau et à l’air 
- Mouvement silencieux grâce aux paliers 
recouverts de Delrin

 · Fix Glass: 
- Panneaux fixes en verre trempé à bords 
polis de 10-12 mm d’épaisseur 
- Dimensions: L max 1000 cm, H max 300 cm 
- Profilés périmétriques en aluminium

 · Door Glass: 
- Porte battante en verre trempé à bords polis 
sans profilés périmétriques, épaisseur 10-12 mm 
- Dimensions: L max 100 cm, H max 300 cm 
- Différentes configurations sont possibles 
pour des dimensions jusqu’à L max 200 cm 
(porte simple/double/avec panneau fixe)

ES

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
 · Slide Glass 60:  

- Cierres deslizantes sobre raíles de cristal 
templado rectificado hasta el borde pulido 
en 10 o 12 mm de espesor 
- Medidas: L max 1040 cm, H max 300 cm 
- Perfiles perimetrales y guías de aluminio 
- Junta de estanqueidad al agua y al aire 
- Movimentación silenciosa gracias a los 
rodamientos revestidos de Delrin

 · Fix Glass: 
- Paneles fijos de cristal templado rectificado 
hasta el borde pulido en 10 o 12 mm de espesor 
- Medidas: L max 1000 cm, H max 300 cm 
- Perfiles perimetrales de aluminio

 · Door Glass: 
- Puerta abatible de cristal templado 
rectificado hasta el borde pulido sin perfiles 
perimetrales en 10 o 12 mm de espesor 
- Medidas: L max 100 cm, H max 300 cm 
- Son posibles diferentes configuraciones 
para medidas de hasta L max 200 cm (puerta 
simple/doble/con panel fijo)
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